Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicola Pasquire - (533247) - Team Luton Swimming - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:10.49
5:11.87
5:31.89
5:36.32
5:37.32
5:45.47
5:46.09

5:52.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:10.49
5:11.87
5:31.89
5:37.32
5:36.32
5:45.47
5:46.09

5:52.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
572
474
456
452
421
418
394

WA Pts

580
572
474
452
456
421
418
394

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H

Date

12/03/16
13/12/15
19/03/11
15/01/11
23/01/11
21/11/10
25/09/10
27/06/10

Date

12/03/16
13/12/15
19/03/11
23/01/11
15/01/11
21/11/10
25/09/10
27/06/10

Meet

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Meet

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Bletchley
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Team Luton

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



