## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Nicola Pasquire - (533247) - Team Luton Swimming - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:10.49	580	Н	12/03/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton	Team Luton	3
5:11.87	572	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
5:31.89	474	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
5:36.32	456	Н	15/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	Bedford SS	2
5:37.32	452		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
5:45.47	421	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
5:46.09	418		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Bedford SS	3
5:52.97	394		27/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:10.49	580	Н	12/03/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton	Team Luton	3
5:11.87	572	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
5:31.89	474	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
5:37.32	452		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
5:36.32	456	Н	15/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	Bedford SS	2
5:45.47	421	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
5:46.09	418		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Bedford SS	3
5:52.97	394		27/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS